Dean Trust West Hub
Term Dates
2019/2020


Lord Derby Academy
Park View Academy
Blacklow Brow School


Autumn Term
	Tuesday 3rd September 2019
	 Friday 25th October 2019
                                                       39 teaching days

	Monday 4th November 2019
	Friday 20th December 2019
                                                       35 teaching days



Spring Term
	Monday 6th January 2020
	Friday 14th February 2020
                                                      30  teaching days                          

	Monday 24th February 2020
	Thurs 2nd April 2020
                                                      29  teaching days          



Summer Term
	Monday 20th April 2020
	Friday 22nd May 2020
                                                     24 teaching days                                                    

	Monday 1st June 2020
	Thursday 16th July 2020
                                                     33 teaching days                           


		                                                                                                                 190 Days in total	


Inset Days
       
	Monday
	2nd September 2019

	Friday
	3rd April 2020

	Friday
	26th June 2020



2 x Twilight days = 8 sessions

Additional Bank Holidays

Wednesday 25th December and Thursday 26th December 2019
Wednesday 1st January 2020
Good Friday 10th April 2020
Monday 13th April 2020 Easter Monday
Monday 4th May 2020 Early May Bank Holiday
Monday 25th May 2020 Summer Bank Holiday
Monday 31st August 2020 Bank Holiday




